
Departs from Port Canaveral:  

Saturday, October 19, 2024       

Returns:  Saturday, October 26, 2024 

Please contact Becky or Elise Johnson 
becky@justapreacherministries.org 
elise@justapreacherministries.org 

with Jim Johnson

To reserve your stateroom, please call 

Becky Johnson at (321)591-5993  

or email beckyj@mmvagent.com to place 

initial deposit ($250.00 per person).   

Final payment is due July 15-19, 2024.  

Bookings made after July 15 must be paid in 

full at time of booking. 

Day Port of Call Arrival Departure 

Sat 10/19/24 Port Canaveral (Orlando), FL 4:00 PM 

Sun 10/20/24 Fun Day at Sea 

Mon 10/21/24 Nassau, Bahamas 7:00 AM 4:00 PM 

Tue 10/22/24 Fun Day at Sea 

Wed 10/23/24 
Amber Cove,  

Dominican Republic 
9:00 AM 6:00 PM 

Thu 10/24/24 Grand Turk 7:00 AM 4:00 PM 

Fri 10/25/24 Fun Day at Sea 

Sat 10/26/24 Port Canaveral (Orlando), FL 7:00 AM 

You are invited to join us for a special time of 

fellowship and Bible Study aboard the 

Every stateroom booked in our group will 

receive $100 On Board Credit! Since our group-

rate staterooms have now sold out, all bookings 

will be made at Carnival’s current rates and 

availability. To reserve your stateroom, please 

call Magical Moments Vacations Agent Becky 

Johnson at (321)591-5993. Please make your 

booking with Becky so Carnival will give our 

group the meeting space we need. Thank you! 
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